
Coaches:

Stephanie Cambrea Guilderland High School
(G) 7/8TH Softball (Modified)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Apr
5, 2022 Tue Regular

Season
@ Columbia
High School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Softball Complex -
Warren Winnie
Field

L

Apr 5, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bethlehem
High School

4:45
PM

6:15
PM

High School JV
Softball Field

Departure Point:
FMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Apr 12, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Albany High
School

4:45
PM

6:45
PM

Frosh Softball
Field L

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Shaker High
School

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Shaker Middle
School- Modified
9/Modified Softball
Field

Departure Point:
FMS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Troy 4:15

PM
6:15
PM Turf Softball Field

Departure Point:
CHARTER
PREMIERE + 1
GUILDERLAND
BUS RIDE GIRLS
AND BOYS
TRACK
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Apr 30, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

Ballston Spa
High School

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Frosh Softball
Field L

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Niskayuna High
School
(Modified)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Farnsworth Middle
School Softball
Field

L

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Saratoga
Springs High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Frosh Softball
Field L

May 6, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Colonie High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Frosh Softball
Field L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS (Modified)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Indian Meadows
Park

Departure Point:
YANKEE
CHARTER FMS
FRONT
Departure Time:
2:40 PM

L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

Columbia High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Farnsworth Middle
School Softball
Field

L

May 13, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Schenectady
High School
(Modified
Softball)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Farnsworth Middle
School Softball
Field

L

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Albany High
School

4:45
PM

6:15
PM

Myers MS Softball
Field

Departure Point:
FMS FRONT RIDE
WITH MOD 9
SOFTBALL
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 18, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Schenectady
High School
(Modified
Softball)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Oneida Middle
School Softball
Field

Class
Dismissal:
3:15 PM

Departure Point:
FMS FRONT
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 20, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Bethlehem High
School

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Varstiy Softball
Field L



CANCELLED May
20, 2022 Fri Regular

Season
Shaker High
School

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Farnsworth Middle
School Softball
Field

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-05-19


	Guilderland High School (G) 7/8TH Softball (Modified) Coaches: Stephanie Cambrea
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Softball (Modified)


